
Friday, August 22 

Tuesday, Sept. 2

Wednesday, Sept. 3 

Tuesday, Sept. 23  

Thursday, Oct. 2

Monday, Oct. 13 

October 17, 18 & 19

Friday, Oct. 24 

Tuesday, Nov. 4 

Tuesday, Nov. 11 

Weds.-Fri. Nov. 26-28 

Monday, Dec. 1 

Monday, Dec. 22 

Monday, Jan. 5 

Monday, Jan. 19 

Friday, Feb. 13 

Monday, Feb. 23 

Friday, April 3

Monday, April 6 

Monday, April 13 

Monday, May 25 

Tuesday, June 9

Wednesday, June 10

New Student Orientations, Gr. 1-7, 9:30 a.m. to Noon 

Early Childhood Orientations, Gr. Pre-Nursery-Kindergarten, 9:30 a.m. to Noon

First Day of School, Pre-Nursery – 8th Grade 

Rosh Hashanah, School Closed 

Yom Kippur, School Closed

Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples’ Day, School Closed 

Fall Fair 2025

Parent-Teacher Conferences, School Closed 

Parents’ Day, Noon Dismissal 

Veterans Day, School Closed 

Thanksgiving Break, School Closed

School Re-Opens 

Winter Holiday Begins, School Closed 

School Re-Opens 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day, School Closed 

Mid-Winter Recess Begins 

School Re-Opens 

Good Friday, School Closed

Spring Vacation Begins, School Closed 

School Re-Opens

Memorial Day, School Closed 

Last Day of School, Pre-Nursery – 4th Grade, Noon Dismissal for All Grades 

Commencement, 9:00 a.m. 
Last Day of School, 5th–8th Grade, Noon Dismissal

2025–2026 Calendar

Buckley Country Day School
 2 I.U. Willets Road, Roslyn, NY 11576 
 516.627.1910 
 www.buckleycountryday.com 


